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Vice President
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Director
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HR Administrator
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Sr. Benefits & Leave 
Specialist
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Donnie Ward
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Donell.Ward@rfsuny.org
518-434-7117
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Coordinator
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Laurel.McAdoo@rfsuny.org

518-434-7060

Sr. Benefits & Retirement 
Specialist
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HR Manager
 

Bryan.Preston@rfsuny.org
 518-434-7049

  
HR Associate 

Raheem.Shand@rfsuny.org 
518-434-7058
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Sr. Benefits Specialist
 

Stephanie.Dolly@rfsuny.org
518-434-7038

Sara Levy

HR Manager 

Sara.Levy@rfsuny.org
518-434-7214
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Brittany.Brunjes@rfsuny.org
518-434-7044 
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HR & Benefits

Associate
 
 

Abigail.Cevallos@rfsuny.org
518-434-7126 

HR Analyst
 

Jack.Lyons@rfsuny.org

 518-434-7011 

Isabella Painter

Human Resource Specialist
 

         Isabella.Painter@rfsuny.org  
 
 

VACANT

Senior Administrative Assistant:
 HR, General Counsel 

and Board of Directors  
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